
Place School Front Back Total

1st Columbus School for Girls * 333

1 Kristina Ma, 9 34 37 71

2 Emma Kim, 11 38 42 80

3 Madi Kim, 10 46 41 87

4 Atticus Basso-Schricker, 12 54 46 100

5 Finley Moffett, 11 49 46 95

2nd Columbus Academy * 356

1 Grace Luo, 11 38 44 82

2 Eva Baker, 11 50 46 96

3 Eliza Freytag, 11 45 44 89

4 Angela Hu, 10 43 46 89

5 Caroline Zeiger, 9 50 48 98

3rd Utica * 405

1 Olivia Dickson, 10 46 45 91

2 Brooklyn Fender, 10 49 46 95

3 Avery Boyle, 10 56 56 112

4 Isabella Coulter, 11 55 52 107

5 Bridgette Posey, 10 70 65 135

4th Newark Catholic 428

1 Alli Doehring, 11 49 51 100

2 Macy Meyers, 11 51 58 109

3 Natalie Holsky, 10 45 56 101

4 Reagan James, 10 65 63 128

5 Gabby Layton, 11 58 60 118

5th London 480

1 Savannah Comer, 11 61 59 120

2 Alana Kramer, 11 56 55 111

3 Layla Brohard, 10 57 60 117

4 Jozlyn Duffey, 11 68 64 132

5 Jazmyn Freeman, 11 71 74 145
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6th Bloom-Carroll 481

1 Sam McCathran, 12 60 50 110

2 McKenna Phillips, 10 65 61 126

3 Alaina Bell, 9 59 58 117

4 Bella Sands, 11 67 61 128

5 Sophia Eller, 10 73 78 151

7th Northmor 497

1 Brooklyn Kissling, 10 62 67 129

2 Katelyn Miley, 9 54 56 110

3 Braelyn Ingles, 11 57 69 126

4 Kathryn Dean, 10 68 64 132

8th Liberty Union 516

1 Keara Raliegh, 11 62 74 136

2 Mia Weber, 11 56 63 119

3 Kaylee Utsinger, 12 63 66 129

4 Kyley Morris, 11 70 67 137

5 Addi Osterman, 9 66 66 132

9th Elgin 546
1 Liby Carpenter, 12 65 75 140

2 Kylie Rhodes, 12 66 66 132

3 Callie Miller, 12 68 73 141

4 Rylan Rudd, 9 78 77 155

5 Lexy Davenport, 9 67 66 133

5 Audrey Meyer, 10 DNF

10th Worthington Kilbourne 526

1 Presley Zwayer, 12 54 49 103

2 Addie Krohn, 10 72 61 133

3 Maya Hutchinson, 10 78 67 145

4 Sophia Mosser, 10 72 89 161

5 Cora Bystrek, 9 75 70 145
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11th Buckeye Valley 558

1 Raven Rockwell, 12 70 66 136

2 Sidney Schmaltz, 12 72 71 143

3 Eva Fathbruckner, 10 67 56 123

4 Audrey Schmaltz, 9 89 72 161

5 Brynn Gantt, 9 82 74 156

12th Dublin Scioto 483

1 Natalia Kantner, 12 48 58 106

2 Lucia Bendure-Goodyear, 10 58 59 117

3 Bre Kay, 9 51 58 109

4 Madalyn Dean, 10 70 81 151

5 Callie Szilagye, 10 77 79 156



Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Kristina Ma, 9 Columbus School for Girls* 34 37 71

2 Emma Kim, 11 Columbus School for Girls* 38 42 80

3 Grace Luo, 11 Columbus Academy 38 44 82

4 Madi Kim, 10 Columbus School for Girls* 46 41 87

5 Eliza Freytag, 11 Columbus Academy 45 44 89

Angela Hu, 10 Columbus Academy 43 46 89

7 Olivia Dickson, 10 Utica 46 45 91

8 Finley Moffett, 11 Columbus School for Girls* 49 46 95

Brooklyn Fender, 10 Utica 49 46 95

10 Eva Baker, 11 Columbus Academy 50 46 96

11 Caroline Zeiger, 9 Columbus Academy 50 48 98

12 Atticus Basso-Schricker, 12 Columbus School for Girls* 54 46 100

Alli Doehring **, 11 Newark Catholic 49 51 100

14 Summer Mohler **, 11 Heath 52 49 101

Natalie Holsky **, 10 Newark Catholic 45 56 101

16 Isabella Coulter, 11 Utica 55 52 107

17 Macy Meyers, 11 Newark Catholic 51 58 109

18 Sam McCathran, 12 Bloom-Carroll 60 50 110

Katelyn Miley, 9 Northmor 54 56 110

20 Alana Kramer, 11 London 56 55 111

21 Avery Boyle, 10 Utica 56 56 112

22 Alaina Bell, 9 Bloom-Carroll 59 58 117

Layla Brohard, 10 London 57 60 117

24 Gabby Layton, 11 Newark Catholic 58 60 118

Bella Rish, 10 Wellington School 60 58 118

26 Mia Weber, 11 Liberty Union 56 63 119

27 Savannah Comer, 11 London 61 59 120

28 McKenna Phillips, 10 Bloom-Carroll 65 61 126

Braelyn Ingles, 11 Northmor 57 69 126

30 Bella Sands, 11 Bloom-Carroll 67 61 128

Reagan James, 10 Newark Catholic 65 63 128

32 Kaylee Utsinger, 12 Liberty Union 63 66 129

Brooklyn Kissling, 10 Northmor 62 67 129

34 Kylie Rhodes, 12 Elgin 66 66 132

Addi Osterman, 9 Liberty Union 66 66 132

Jozlyn Duffey, 11 London 68 64 132

Kathryn Dean, 10 Northmor 68 64 132

38 Lexy Davenport, 9 Elgin 67 66 133
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39 Bridgette Posey, 10 Utica 70 65 135

40 Keara Raliegh, 11 Liberty Union 62 74 136

41 Kyley Morris, 11 Liberty Union 70 67 137

42 Liby Carpenter, 12 Elgin 65 75 140

43 Callie Miller, 12 Elgin 68 73 141

44 Jazmyn Freeman, 11 London 71 74 145

45 Sophia Eller, 10 Bloom-Carroll 73 78 151

46 Rylan Rudd, 9 Elgin 78 77 155


